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ALL DAY
BREAKF

AST

2 Eggs (poached, scrambled, fried or boiled)

served with beef bacon & sausage

2 Eggs (poached, scrambled, fried or boiled)
served with toast & baked beans

3 Egg Omelette with french fries

(selection of cheese, mushroom or chicken)

Minute Steak

served with fried egg, potato rosti, vegetables,
wholemeal bun and mushroom sauce

Pancake

served with maple syrup

Fritto Crostini
Waffle with maple syrup

Waffle with single scoop of vanilla ice cream

Minute Steak 3 Egg Omelette with french fries

9.70

6.70

7.40

34.00

5.50

9.70

7.30

8.30




SNACKS

Fried Chicken Wings
Deep Fried Quail
Spring Roll

(contains beef)

Anchovies Herbs Bread

French Fries

3.50

8.00

3.00

5.80

Small 4.00
Large 6.50

Fried Chicken Wings



APPETIZERS
& SALAD

Chef Salad 11.50
Salad Nicoise 9.50
Caeser Salad served with garlic toast 10.00
Mixed Green Salad 14.00
Hawaiian Salad 8.50
Cream of Wild Mushroom Soup 6.50
Minestrone Soup 6.50
German Green Pea Soup 6.50
—
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Caeser Salad German Green Pea Soup



Sirloin Steak

served with french fries and vegetables

Mixed Grill

42.00

47.00

a combination of grilled lamb, chicken, steak and cheese sausage,

served with french fries and vegetables

Beef Stroganoff

served with buttered rice

Chicken Chop (Thigh)

served with mashed potatoes and vegetables

Irish Stew (Lamb)

served with mashed potatoes and vegetables

Fish & Chips

breaded fillet of barramundi served with crispy chips,
coleslaw and tartar sauce

Chicken Cordon Bleu

with french fries and vegetables

Mixed Grill

14.80

19.50

21.00

24.50

22.00

Chicken Chop
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Chicken Cordon Bleu



BURGERS &
SANDWICGHES

Arabic Sandwiches 9.50

stuffed pita bread with arabic salad, panfried
chunky chicken served with tahini sauce

Sandwiches Small 5.20
your choice of egg, chicken, chesee or tuna Large 7.80
Sarawak Club Sandwiches 13.00

crispy triple-decker, layered with beef bacon, egg and chicken,
served with french fries

Badger Burger 19.50

double decker minced beef with cheese, egg sunny side up,
coleslaw and french fries

Toasted Open Sandwich 7.00

choice of tuna, chicken or turkey ham

Badger Burger



PASTA

Spaghetti Napolitan 1.50
Spaghetti Beef Bolognaise 19.00
Penne Carbonara 19.00

with beef bacon and turkey ham

Beef and Mushroom Lasagna 30.00

with bechamel, tomato sauce, parmesan cheese and olive oil

Parsley Linguine
with veal bratwurst and olives 12.00

served with 2 piece of garlic bread

Beef and Mushroom Lasagna



RISI BISI

Fried rice with fried egg and seafood 9.80

Fried Rice with beef 12.00
Fried Rice with salted fish 8.00
Fried Rice Chinese Style 8.00
Mixed Vegetables with rice 9.20
Sweet & Sour Fish with rice 9.80
Ginger Chicken with rice 8.00
Ginger Beef and Onion with rice 12.00

Ginger Beef and Onion with Rice

Fired Rice with Salted Fish



ALAYSITAN
AVOURITES
Nasi Campur

Nasi Goreng Istimewa

Nasi Kari Ayam with fried long bean

Nasi Lemak Special

Curry Lamb Shank with rice
Mee Goreng Mamak

Mee Jawa

Sarawak Laksa

Beef Noodles

Beef Noodles

16.50

10.50

10.50

16.50

43.00

9.20

10.00

10.00

12.00

Masi Campur



Fried Noodles with Tormnato Sauce and
Seafood

00DLES OF
NOODLES

your choice of bee hoon, kueh tiaw or mee

Fried Noodles with chicken and seafood

Cantonese Fried Noodles with seafood

Cantonese Fried Noodles with beef

Fried Noodles with tomato sauce and seafood

Fried Noodles with tomato sauce and beef

In Soup with seafood

In Soup with chicken and seafood

Fried Kueh Tiaw with black bean sauce

Kai See Mee

crispy fried noodles with shredded chicken,
mushroom and cabbage

Hock Chew Mee

Fried Tang Hoon with seafood

9.50

9.50

12.00

9.80

12.00

9.80

9.80

12.00

8.50

9.80

9.80



E H all vegetarian dishes are cooked without
garlic and onion but may contain eggs
your choice of bee hoon, kueh tiaw or mee

Vegetarian Fried Dried Noodles 7.40

Vegetarian Fried Noodles 7.40

your choice of mushroom or with tomato sauce

Vegetarian Noodles Soup 7.40
Vegetarian Fried Rice 7.40

Vegetarian Mixed Vegetables withrice 7.40

Beef Burger 7.00

served with french fries

Beef Burger with Cheese 8.00

served with french fries

Beef Burger with Egg and Cheese 8.50

served with french fries

Chicken Burger 6.00

Beef Burger with Cheese

served with french fries

Hot Dog 5.00

served with french fries

Junior Fish and Chips 15.00
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